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Week 1 Games

122.86
105.60

82.04
122.00
137.04

Duke of MorningWood
The Bucky Lastards

THE Faber Mongols
Steve Toomey

Week 2 Games

100.82
79.98
84.20

129.00
86.36

Charlestown Chiefs
Duke of MorningWood
If You Ain't First,You're La
THE Faber Mongols
Laurie's Bride

Week 3 Games

81.96
96.44
119.60
79.32
87.92

Duke of MorningWood
The Bucky Lastards

If You Ain't First,You're La
THE Faber Mongols
Team to be Named Later

Week 4 Games

124.46
113.64
109.90
94.62
95.76

THE Faber Mongols
The Bucky Lastards

Team to be Named Later
The Brunstuckians

Week 5 Games

89.04
60.04
106.80
136.72
117.00

Charlestown Chiefs
The Bucky Lastards

If You Ain't First,You're La
THE Faber Mongols
Steve Toomey

Week 6 Games

113.04
141.68
80.60
112.88
94.76

Charlestown Chiefs
The Bucky Lastards

If You Ain't First,You're La
Duke of MorningWood

Week 7 Games

111.92
73.82
80.76

116.06

107.58

Charlestown Chiefs
The Bucky Lastards

If You Ain't First,You're La
Duke of MorningWood

Week 8 Games

69.62
42.98
69.72
134.72
111.20

Charlestown Chiefs
The Bucky Lastards

If You Ain't First,You're La
Duke of MorningWood

Overpaid Pussies That Don't

Overpaid Pussies That Don't

Overpaid Pussies That Don't

Overpaid Pussies That Don't

Overpaid Pussies That Don't

83.24
112.02
118.36

99.86

98.62

98.04
102.88
110.16
126.40
127.04

70.58
108.10
120.48
107.62

84.72

130.20
104.68
116.28
117.22
122.82

68.02
91.06
71.68
147.56
138.10

93.52
93.62
117.54
104.56
86.04

87.68
97.96
118.30
115.02
103.16

103.54
95.28
136.76
121.08
69.90

Charlestown Chiefs

If You Ain't First,You're La
The Brunstuckians
Laurie's Bride

Team to be Named Later

The Bucky Lastards
Overpaid Pussies That Don't
Steve Toomey

Team to be Named Later
The Brunstuckians

Laurie's Bride

Overpaid Pussies That Don't
Charlestown Chiefs
Steve Toomey

The Brunstuckians

Charlestown Chiefs
Duke of MorningWood
If You Ain't First,You're La
Laurie's Bride

Steve Toomey

Overpaid Pussies That Don't
Team to be Named Later
Duke of MorningWood
The Brunstuckians
Laurie's Bride

Team to be Named Later
The Brunstuckians
Steve Toomey
Laurie's Bride

THE Faber Mongols

The Brunstuckians
Steve Toomey
Laurie's Bride

THE Faber Mongols
Team to be Named Later

Steve Toomey
Laurie's Bride

THE Faber Mongols
Team to be Named Later
The Brunstuckians

Week 9 Games

105.24

83.30
109.94
179.76
105.22

Charlestown Chiefs

The Bucky Lastards
Overpaid Pussies That Don't
If You Ain't First,You're La
Duke of MorningWood

Week 10 Games

137.24

81.26
102.32
147.22
117.44

Charlestown Chiefs
The Bucky Lastards

If You Ain't First,You're La
THE Faber Mongols
Steve Toomey

Week 11 Games

137.18
117.20
74.58
99.26
77.04

Charlestown Chiefs

The Bucky Lastards
Overpaid Pussies That Don't
Team to be Named Later
Steve Toomey

Week 12 Games

190.38
116.72
117.10
115.38

72.30

Charlestown Chiefs
The Bucky Lastards
Duke of MorningWood
THE Faber Mongols
Team to be Named Later

Week 13 Games

156.88
105.92
75.28
90.54
82.58

Charlestown Chiefs
Overpaid Pussies That Don't
If You Ain't First,You're La
THE Faber Mongols

The Brunstuckians

Week 14 Games

97.78
81.48
123.44
146.06
118.62

Duke of MorningWood
The Bucky Lastards
Overpaid Pussies That Don't
Laurie's Bride

Steve Toomey

Playoff Week 1 Games

111.16
133.80

62.16
134.54

If You Ain't First,You're La
Laurie's Bride

The Brunstuckians
Team to be Named Later

Duke of MorningWood
THE Faber Mongols

Playoff Week 2 Games

143.76
186.50
89.52
55.48

Laurie's Bride
Charlestown Chiefs
Team to be Named Later
Overpaid Pussies That Don't

The Brunstuckians
The Bucky Lastards
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146.18
115.20
40.30
83.54
108.62

101.78
44.00
94.98
78.98

131.28

128.34
64.46
114.36
61.58
61.90

132.98
91.84
98.04
94.36
71.70

69.62
105.52
78.14
80.78
141.10

170.68
89.92
86.30
80.66
70.78

98.84
125.54
151.84

72.42

Laurie's Bride

THE Faber Mongols
Team to be Named Later
The Brunstuckians
Steve Toomey

Overpaid Pussies That Don't
Team to be Named Later
Duke of MorningWood
The Brunstuckians
Laurie's Bride

THE Faber Mongols
Duke of MorningWood
If You Ain't First,You're La
Laurie's Bride

The Brunstuckians

If You Ain't First,You're La
Overpaid Pussies That Don't
Laurie's Bride

Steve Toomey

The Brunstuckians

The Bucky Lastards
Duke of MorningWood
Steve Toomey

Team to be Named Later
Laurie's Bride

Charlestown Chiefs

If You Ain't First,You're La
The Brunstuckians
THE Faber Mongols
Team to be Named Later

Charlestown Chiefs
Steve Toomey

Overpaid Pussies That Don't
The Bucky Lastards

109.26

126.38
151.26
141.14
109.42

72.64

If You Ain't First,You're La
Steve Toomey

THE Faber Mongols
Duke of MorningWood

109.62

82.80



BealTime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

www.rtsports.com

Fantasy Football For Dummies 2012 Schedule

27-Feb-2013 07:19 PM Eastern

P

Playoff Week 3 Games

117.66 Duke of MorningWood 99.88 THE Faber Mongols
Charlestown Chiefs 129.02
If You Ain't First,You're Last 128.58
Laurie's Bride 123.42
Overpaid Pussies That Don't Play 56.76
Steve Toomey 129.70
Team to be Named Later 136.50
The Brunstuckians 79.62
The Bucky Lastards 53.26
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