

146.18 Laurie's Bride

Week 1 Games

122.86	Duke of MorningWood	83.24	Charlestown Chiefs
105.60	The Bucky Lastards	112.02	If You Ain't First, You're La
82.04	Overpaid Pussies That Don't	118.36	The Brunstuckians
122.00	THE Faber Mongols	99.86	Laurie's Bride
137.04	Steve Toomey	98.62	Team to be Named Later

Week 2 Games

100.82	Charlestown Chiefs
79.98	Duke of MorningWood
84.20	If You Ain't First, You're La
129.00	THE Faber Mongols
86.36	Laurie's Bride

Week 3 Games

81.96	Duke of MorningWood	70.58	Laurie's Bride
96.44	The Bucky Lastards	108.10	Overpaid Pussies That Don't
119.60	If You Ain't First, You're La	120.48	Charlestown Chiefs
79.32	THE Faber Mongols	107.62	Steve Toomey
87.92	Team to be Named Later	84.72	The Brunstuckians

Week 4 Games

124.46	THE Faber Mongols	130.20	Charlestown Chiefs	190.38	Charlestown
113.64	The Bucky Lastards	104.68	Duke of MorningWood	116.72	The Bucky L
109.90	Overpaid Pussies That Don't	116.28	If You Ain't First, You're La	117.10	Duke of Mor
94.62	Team to be Named Later	117.22	Laurie's Bride	115.38	THE Faber
95.76	The Brunstuckians	122.82	Steve Toomey	72.30	Team to be N

98.04 The Bucky Lastards102.88 Overpaid Pussies That Don't

110.16 Steve Toomey126.40 Team to be Named Later127.04 The Brunstuckians

Week 5 Games

89.04	Charlestown Chiefs	68.02	Overpaid Pussies That Don't
60.04	The Bucky Lastards	91.06	Team to be Named Later
106.80	If You Ain't First, You're La	71.68	Duke of MorningWood
136.72	THE Faber Mongols	147.56	The Brunstuckians
117.00	Steve Toomey	138.10	Laurie's Bride

Week 6 Games

113.04	Charlestown Chiefs	93.52	Team to be Named Later
141.68	The Bucky Lastards	93.62	The Brunstuckians
80.60	Overpaid Pussies That Don't	117.54	Steve Toomey
112.88	If You Ain't First, You're La	104.56	Laurie's Bride
94.76	Duke of MorningWood	86.04	THE Faber Mongols

Week 7 Games

111.92	Charlestown Chiefs	87.68	The Brunstuckians
73.82	The Bucky Lastards	97.96	Steve Toomey
80.76	Overpaid Pussies That Don't	118.30	Laurie's Bride
116.06	If You Ain't First,You're La	115.02	THE Faber Mongols
107.58	Duke of MorningWood	103.16	Team to be Named Later

Week 8 Games

69.62	Charlestown Chiefs	103.54	Steve Toomey
42.98	The Bucky Lastards	95.28	Laurie's Bride
69.72	Overpaid Pussies That Don't	136.76	THE Faber Mongols
134.72	If You Ain't First, You're La	121.08	Team to be Named Later
111.20	Duke of MorningWood	69.90	The Brunstuckians

	Week 9 Games		
Chiefs	105.24 Charlestown Chiefs		

83.30	The Bucky Lastards	115.20	THE Faber Mongols
109.94	Overpaid Pussies That Don't	40.30	Team to be Named Later
179.76	If You Ain't First,You're La	83.54	The Brunstuckians

105.22 Duke of MorningWood 108.62 Steve Toomey

Week 10 Games

137.24	Charlestown Chiefs	101.78	Overpaid Pussies That Don't
81.26	The Bucky Lastards	44.00	Team to be Named Later
102.32	If You Ain't First, You're La	94.98	Duke of MorningWood
147.22	THE Faber Mongols	78.98	The Brunstuckians
117.44	Steve Toomey	131.28	Laurie's Bride

Week 11 Games

Charlestown Chiefs	128.34	THE Faber Mongols
The Bucky Lastards	64.46	Duke of MorningWood
Overpaid Pussies That Don't	114.36	If You Ain't First, You're La
Team to be Named Later	61.58	Laurie's Bride
Steve Toomey	61.90	The Brunstuckians
	Charlestown Chiefs The Bucky Lastards Overpaid Pussies That Don't Team to be Named Later Steve Toomey	The Bucky Lastards64.46Overpaid Pussies That Don't114.36Team to be Named Later61.58

Week 12 Games

190.38	Charlestown Chiefs	132.98	If You Ain't First, You're La
116.72	The Bucky Lastards	91.84	Overpaid Pussies That Don't
117.10	Duke of MorningWood	98.04	Laurie's Bride
115.38	THE Faber Mongols	94.36	Steve Toomey
72.30	Team to be Named Later	71.70	The Brunstuckians

Week 13 Games

156.88	Charlestown Chiefs	69.62	The Bucky Lastards
105.92	Overpaid Pussies That Don't	105.52	Duke of MorningWood
75.28	If You Ain't First,You're La	78.14	Steve Toomey
90.54	THE Faber Mongols	80.78	Team to be Named Later
82.58	The Brunstuckians	141.10	Laurie's Bride

Week 14 Games

97.78	Duke of MorningWood	170.68	Charlestown Chiefs
81.48	The Bucky Lastards	89.92	If You Ain't First, You're La
123.44	Overpaid Pussies That Don't	86.30	The Brunstuckians
146.06	Laurie's Bride	80.66	THE Faber Mongols
118.62	Steve Toomey	70.78	Team to be Named Later

Playoff Week 1 Games

111.16	If You Ain't First, You're La	98.84	Charlestown Chiefs
133.80	Laurie's Bride	125.54	Steve Toomey
62.16	The Brunstuckians	151.84	Overpaid Pussies That Don't
134.54	Team to be Named Later	72.42	The Bucky Lastards
	Duke of MorningWood	1(09.26
	THE Faber Mongols	-	72.64

Playoff Week 2 Games

143.76	Laurie's Bride	126.38	If You Ain't First, You're La
186.50	Charlestown Chiefs	151.26	Steve Toomey
89.52	Team to be Named Later	141.14	THE Faber Mongols
55.48	Overpaid Pussies That Don't	109.42	Duke of MorningWood
	The Brunstuckians	1(09.62
	The Bucky Lastards	8	32.80



Playoff Week 3 Games

117.66	Duke of MorningWood	99.88	THE Faber Mongols
--------	---------------------	-------	-------------------

Charlestown Chiefs	129.02
If You Ain't First, You're Last	128.58
Laurie's Bride	123.42
Overpaid Pussies That Don't Pla	ay 56.76
Steve Toomey	129.70
Team to be Named Later	136.50
The Brunstuckians	79.62
The Bucky Lastards	53.26